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MERMBETER (2011 F3/31 BHRR)

RENATEEHEEYX [(ASUIENE)ERERERANFR]
Ba%s  SRBEERBIFEINATEEHS —

HAE

HEthRBNEE
HZEHEEMRER (RBHEED) ATHRRHB
FEAEEBIRAARBSEBRABEN (UABRERESESRIHET AR EAL]
WEE - BEOR

767,684

112,163

547,950 660,113
414,078
292,148
180,937

2,314,960

33.16

28.52

17.89

12.62

7.81

100.00

B

lESSIE

REEZZEPN

VAL Z=WN
3EHEE A
AEZEB A
SEZER A
6E10EZEAB A
TMZE20@EB A
Bd20fEHEE A

1,421,337
833,320
40,108
10,106
4,146
4,865

941

137

2,314,960

61.40

36.00

1.73

0.43

0.18

0.21

0.01

100.00




	附表7



